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201105250001
55320

05/25/2011
12:28:00

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20110421000
122980

201106230001
83590

06/23/2011
11:19:03

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20110511000
140660

201104210001
22990

04/21/2011
03:51:21

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MJMAK LLC Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201104210001
22980

04/21/2011
03:51:20

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantee MORTGAGE MJMAK LLC Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201105110001
40660

05/11/2011
09:25:30

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantee MORTGAGE BIRMINGHAM
HOTELS I LLC

41 95 Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 3

201105110001
40670

05/11/2011
09:25:31

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
HOTELS I LLC

41 95 Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 3

201105050001
36240

05/05/2011
12:46:11

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantee AGREEMENT REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

42 56 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:56
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 3
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201105120001
42590

05/12/2011
12:58:09

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantee AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201112020003
64060

12/02/2011
10:43:11

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
ANTHONY L

41 76 Lot#:25 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:76
Sub:SILURIA
MILLS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 25
AND 27



201112020003
64070

12/02/2011
10:43:12

ALABAMA
SMALL
BUSINESS
CAPITAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN
ANTHONY L

41 76 Lot#:25 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:76
Sub:SILURIA
MILLS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 25
AND 27


