Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201105250001 55320	05/25/2011 12:28:00	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20110421000 122980	
201106230001 83590	06/23/2011 11:19:03	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20110511000 140660	
201104210001 22990	04/21/2011 03:51:21	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MJMAK LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201104210001 22980	04/21/2011 03:51:20	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MJMAK LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201105110001 40660	05/11/2011 09:25:30	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIRMINGHAM HOTELS I LLC			41	95		Lot#:1 Book:41 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 3
201105110001 40670	05/11/2011 09:25:31	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM HOTELS I LLC			41	95		Lot#:1 Book:41 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 3
201105050001 36240	05/05/2011 12:46:11	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			42	56		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:56 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 3 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201105120001 42590	05/12/2011 12:58:09	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201112020003 64060	12/02/2011 10:43:11	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN ANTHONY L			41	76		Lot#:25 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:76 Sub:SILURIA MILLS RESURVEY OF LOTS 25 AND 27

201112020003 64070	10:43:12	ALABAMA SMALL BUSINESS CAPITAL	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN ANTHONY L		41	76	Lot#:25 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:76 Sub:SILURIA MILLS RESURVEY OF LOTS 25
								AND 27